
 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 Celia 
Hensman 

Celia has been disabled since a young 
age. 
This means she has cared about 
working for disability rights her whole 
life. 

Celia wants to speak up for disabled 
people and improve opportunities for 
disabled people to take part in all 
areas of life. 

To help with this Celia help set up and 
now manages The Disability Policy 
Centre. 

The Disability Policy Centre is an 
organisation that provides advice and 
ideas about how to improve services 
and laws that support disabled 
people. 
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Website: 
www.thedisabilitypolicycentre.org 

Twitter: 
www.twitter.com/celia_hensman 

LinkedIn: 
www.linkedin.com/in/celia-
hensman-524590151

Easy Read by easy-read-online.co.uk 

http://www.thedisabilitypolicycentre.org
http://www.twitter.com/celia_hensman
http://www.linkedin.com/in/celia-hensman-524590151
http://www.linkedin.com/in/celia-hensman-524590151
http://www.easy-read-online.co.uk



